Curriculum Advisory Board
Membership List 2021-2022

	Member
	Title
	Campus
	Extension / Email
	Position 

	Fant, Kathryn – Chair 
2017-18  2018-19  2019-20
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23

	
Professor – Information Technology
	
Frisco Campus
	
214.770.3375
kfant@collin.edu
	
WF - Mesch

	Ring, Charles Chair-Elect
2015-16  2016-17
2017-18  2018-19  2019-20
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23
	Professor – Accounting
	Frisco Campus
	972.377.1531
cring@collin.edu
	
Non-Core Transfer - Mesch

	Bergman, Jennifer
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23
	Professor – Computer-Aided Drafting and Design
	Technical Campus
	469.365.1917
jbergman@collin.edu
	
WF – Coffman 

	Birdsong, Daniel
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23
	Professor – Art
	Plano Campus
	972.881.5429
dbirdsong@collin.edu
	
WF – Tinnen (At Large 2)

	Caughfield, Adrienne
2019-20  2020-21  2021-22
	Professor – History
	Plano Campus
	972.578.5576
acaughfield@collin.edu
	
060- Core - Streater

	DeShazo, Jillian
Spring 2019
2019-20  2020-21  2021-22
	Professor – Speech Communication
	McKinney Campus
	972.548.6652
jdeshazo@collin.edu
	
090 – Core - Evans

	Fields, Andrea
2021-22 2022-23 2023-24
	Professor – Health Professions
	McKinney Campus
	972.223.1141
afields@collin.edu
	
WF - Health Sciences

	Gruver, Cynthia
2013-14  2014-15  2015-16
2016-17  2017-18  2018-19
2019-20  2020-21  2021-22
	Professor – Legal Assistant
	Frisco Campus
	972.881.5747
cgruver@collin.edu
	
WF – Mesch (At Large 3)

	Haggard, John “Rusty”
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23
	Professor – Communication Design
	Plano Campus
	972.881.5447
jhaggard@collin.edu
	
WF – Tinnen (At Large 4)

	Heitz, Tiffany
2021-22 2022-23 2023-24
	Professor – Vet Tech
	Wylie Campus
	
972.378.8123
theitz@collin.edu
	
WF – At Large 1 - Babcock

	Hunsaker, Joan
2019-20  2020-21  2021-22
	Professor – Nursing (BSN)
	McKinney Campus
	972.548.6673
jhunsaker@collin.edu
	
Bachelor’s Program – Leach 

	Luebbers, Audri
2021-22 2022-23 2023-24
	Professor – Diagnostic Medical Sonography
	McKinney Campus
	[bookmark: _GoBack]972.549.6348
aluebbers@collin.edu
	
Health Sciences

	Manganelli, Paul
2019-20  2020-21  2021-22
	Professor – Geology
	Frisco Campus
	972.377.1086
pmanganelli@collin.edu
	
030- Core - Richardson

	McBee, Melinda
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23
	Professor – English
	Allen Tech Campus
	972.548.6243
mmcbee@collin.edu
	
010 – Core –Gainer

	Melton, Camin
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23
	Professor – English
	Plano Campus
	972.881.5132
cmelton@collin.edu
	
Transfer – Wang (At Large 2)

	Mergerson, James
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23
	Professor – Developmental Math
	Plano Campus
	972.881.5602
jmergerson@collin.edu
	
Dev Ed - Wang

	Millard, Christine
2021-22 2022-23 2023-24
	Professor – Government/Political Science
	Celina Campus
	469.905.3543
cmillard@collin.edu
	
070 – Core – Celina

	Piazza, Barry
2013-14  2014-15  2015-16
2016-17  2017-18  2018-19
2019-20  2020-21  2021-22
	Professor – Mathematics
	Plano Campus
	972.881.5127
bpiazza@collin.edu
	
020 – Core - Streater

	Popowski, Mark
2017-18  2018-19  2019-20
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23
	Professor – History
	Frisco Campus
	972.377.1601
mpopowski@collin.edu
	
Transfer – Richardson (At Large 3)

	Rawls, Heather
2021-22 2022-23 2023-24
	Professor – Nursing (AND)
	McKinney Campus
	
214.491.6236
hrawls@collin.edu
	
WF - Leach

	Rizzo, Steve
2019-20  2020-21  2021-22
	Professor – English
	Frisco Campus
	972.377.1516
srizzo@collin.edu
	
040 – Core - Richardson

	Rose, Michael
2016-17  2017-18  2018-19
2019-20  2020-21  2021-22
	Professor – Psychology
	Wylie Campus
	972.378.88778
mrose@collin.edu
	
080 – Core - Babcock

	Sachdeva, Rachna
2021-22 2022-23 2023-24
	Professor  - Mathematics
	Farmersville Campus
	972.549.6431
rsachdeva@collin.edu
	
Transfer – At Large 1 - Hopes

	Wallace, Jimmy
2021-22 2022-23 2023-24
	Professor Audio Engineering
	Frisco Campus
	972.377.1742
jwallace@collin.edu
	
WF – At Large 5

	Wang, Helen
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23
	Professor – Developmental Math
	McKinney Campus
	972.548.6519
hwang@collin.edu
	
WF – Evans (At Large WF)
(Temp until term is up)

	Ex - Officio Members
	

	Babcock, Daphne
Academic Deans’ Liaison
2021-22 2022-23 2023-24
	Dean – Academic Affairs
	Wylie Campus
	972.378.8835
dbabcock@collin.edu
	

	Mesch, Brenden
Academic Deans’ Liaison
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23
	Dean – Academic Affairs / Workforce
	Frisco Campus
	469.365.1902
bmesch@collin.edu
	

	Hurtado-Diaz, Gloria
Institutional Research Liaison
Spring 2017  2017-18  2018-19
2019-20  2020-21  2021-22
	External and Enrollment Reporting Manager – Institutional Research
	Higher Education Center
	972.548.6618
ghurtado@collin.edu
	

	Hamilton-Meserole, Candace
Student Enrollment Services Liaison
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23
	Assistant Manager – Student Information Services
	McKinney Campus
	972.548.6746
chamiltonmeserole@collin.edu
	

	Neal, Cameron
Mills, Jamie
Academic Partnerships Liaisons
	Associate Provost – Instruction
Director – Academic Partnerships

	Higher Education Center
	972-599.3121  cneal@collin.edu
972.985.3734  jmills@collin.edu

	

	Advisory Members
	

	Gunderson, Wendy
	Dean of Academic Services – Academic Services
	Higher Education Center
	972.985.3713
wgunderson@collin.edu
	

	Castleman, Lacy
	Coordinator of Curriculum – Academic Services
	Higher Education Center
	972.599.3176
lcastleman@collin.edu
	

	Lopez, Mari
	Curriculum Specialist – Academic Services
	Higher Education Center
	972.758.3875
mlopez@collin.edu
	

	Monroe, Sarah
	Curriculum Specialist– Academic Services
	Higher Education Center
	972.985.3712
smonroe@collin.edu
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